DATTA MEGHE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, WANADONGRI, NAGPUR
Name of Course- 2nd  BAMS (UG) (Batch 2019-20)
Academic Calendar for Year 2020-21

	TERM
	ACTIVITY
	DATE
	MONTH
	WORKING
DAYS
	SUNDAY
	PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS
	VACATI
ON
	TOTAL

	
	Ist Term Teaching 
	01/12/2020 to 31/12/2020

	        Dec
	26
	04
	01
	-
	31

	
	
	01/01/2021 - 31/01/2021

	Jan
	25
	04
	01
	-
	31

	
	
	01/02/2021 - 28/02/2021
	   Feb
	23
	04
	01
	-
	28



	
	
	01/03/2021 - 31/07/2021
	    Mar


	25
	04
	02
	-
	31

	
	

	
	First Internal assessment Exam
	15 March  to 18 March 2021

	
	IInd Term Teaching 
	01/04/2021- 30/04/2021

	Apr
	22
	04
	04
	
	30

	
	
	01/05/2021-30/09/2021
	May
	12
	03
	01
	15
	31

	
	
	Summer Vacation     17 May  to 31 May 2021

	
	
	01/06/2021 - 30/06/2021
	Jun


	26
	04
	00
	-
	30

	
	
	1/07/2021 to 31/07/2021
	Jul


	26
	04
	01
	-
	31

	



	
	Second Internal assessment Exam
	         Tentative Date       19 July 2021 to 29 July 2021

	
	IIInd Term Teaching
	01/08/2021 to 31/08/2021
	Aug
	24
	05
	02
	-
	31

	
	
	01/03/2021 to 31/03/2021
	Sep
	25
	04
	01
	
	30

	
	Preparatory holidays
	1st week of Oct

	
	University Exam
	Tentative date of University examination Oct 2021

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	234
	40
	14
	15
	304

	
	TOTAL WORKING DAYS
	234

	
	TOTAL SUNDAY
	40

	
	TOTAL PUBLIC HOLIDAY
	14

	
	TOTAL VACATION
	15




